Pima County

LOCAL DROUGHT IMPACT GROUP (LDIG)

Pima County Office of Emergency Management
Emergency Communications and Operations Center

July 9, 2014

NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO
Boyle Erin 7 NWS erin.boyle@noaa.qgov
Bowser Colby / / PC RWRD Colby.bowser1@pima.gov
Basefsky Mitch & CAWCD mbasefsky@cap-az.com
Chavez Kathy 5'\ C Cf_i/x/ PC RWRD kathy.chavez@pima.gov
Guthrie WA PC OEM&HS jeff.guthrie@pima.gov
Light Mane// PDEQ marie.light@pima.qgov
Mier Mead PAG mmier@pagnet.org
Prietto Jacob // / A%‘; RWRD jacob.prietto@pima.gov
Stamer Marc %/M,g_g . CNF mstamer@fs.fed.us
von Rago Lilian %___%\ RWRD lilian.vonrago@pima.gov
Zucker Claire i 3 . ’,«: PAG CZucker@pagregion.com

. ~ = :

ONE/[ arﬂﬂ‘c\ MW &) Gcml;,?-QCn@nm.ﬁuv

X\Water Res\_Shared Data\LDIG\LDIG Sign In Sheet 070914.doc




Pima County
LOCAL DROUGHT IMPACT GROUP (LDIG)
July 9, 2014
Pima County Office of Emergency Management
Emergency Communications and Operations Center

NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO
7 ‘f\br | Sir\c meerr\o\.i} AVIZ0NFR, Qoto\
LA A B F i EViNE R R ¥ ‘l‘ "._ 2 k ) - ;;_“‘. /j:_!‘ W g ‘\ f

X:\Water Res\_Shared Data\LDIG\LDIG Sign In Shest 070914.doc



